
団地名 部屋番号  当選番号 補充１ 補充２

2-611 12 7 10

3-205 40 38 22

3-307 21 105 97

37-104 6 22 2

41-101

46-306 2 12 6

46-404

47-302 9 4 11

8-304

9-303

11-202

14-201 4 6 8

山手町

深津
無抽選当選

無抽選当選

無抽選当選

申込者なし

申込者なし



団地名 部屋番号  当選番号 補充１ 補充２

3-102 3 1 2

3-104

3-301 1 9 2

1-106 5 4 3

1-312 8 3 2

1-503 1 2

2-127

2-135

2-105

4-205

2-233

3-312

徳田 1-8

引野町
桃山

駅家東

大開

天神山

大越

申込者なし

無抽選当選

無抽選当選

申込者なし

申込者なし

申込者なし

申込者なし

無抽選当選


